Patent
Applications
Pending
UNI EN ISO 9001
Cert. n° 2905
ISO/TS 16949
Quick-release multiconnection system to connect several
hydraulic, electrical and pneumatic lines.

The descriptions and illustrations in this catalogue are for information only and not binding.
Coding system
Find out the complete MULTIFASTER ordering code
from the following tables.
1=one connection 3 poles 1=one coupling FC=fixes part
2=two connections 3 poles 2=two couplings MC=mobile part
3=three connections 3 poles 3=three couplings ...=complete
8=eight couplings8=eight connections 3 poles
A=one connection 7 poles
B=two connections 7 poles
C=three connections 7 poles
H=eight connections 7 poles
2P508-1-3-12GMC = MULTIFASTER version 2P508 (see Table P) with n. 1 electrical connection 3 poles (see Table Q)
with n. 3 hydraulic couplings (see Table R) with female 1/2” size BSP thread (see Table S) mobile part.
* For MULTIFASTER with different
couplings sizes and different threads
contact FASTER Technical Dept.
�
Example
N° of electrical connections N° of couplings Thread Suffix
Table Q
see at page 24
Table R
see at page 24
Table S
see at page 25
Series 2P Series3P
See at page 24 Table P
�
- 3P112
- 3P116
- 3P124
2P206 3P206
2P208 3P208
2PB06 3PB06
2P306 3P306
- 3P316
2P404 -
2P505 3P505
2P506 3P506
2P506-1 3P506-1
2P5066 3P5066
2P5068 3P5068
2P508 3P508
2P510 3P510
2P606 3P606
2P608 3P608
2P808 3P808
2P1004 -
2P10A -
2P12A 3P12A
2PS06 3PS06
2PS06-1 3PS06-1
2PS08 3PS08
- 3PD06
- 3PW06
2PA06 3PA06
- 3P6S1
- 3P5S1
2P5S3 -
1
1